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
after 4 p.m.

2-BDRM. house~wlth attached""^-- 
rage, large yard. 22737 Klnard, 
Torarnce. MS DU 21511. Near 
221th and Flgueroa

Now Completed 

The New

NOCTURNE 
ARTS.

Featuring

"All Electric Kitchens"
-jV CARPETS
 fr DRAPES
tV HEATED POOL

CAN BE RENTED
FURNISHED OR
UNFURNISHED

34447 Pennsylvania
FR 5-9776 FR 44430

/ Two Bedroom 
Unfurnished 
Apartments

Children Welcome 
Hardwood floors, garbage 
disposals, TV antenna.

Private Parking

$67.50
1421 Wilmington Blvd. 

TE J5-5584 TE 5-3]5^

$74.50^1 Bdrmr
Large rooms, laundry facilities, dis­ 
posal, toddler ok. BUCCANEER 
APTS., 2189 W. Sepulveda, Torr., 
(Near Del Amo Center) FA 0-3792.

Furniture 134
FURNITURE ANNEX 

Clearance

SALE
4 

3-Room Groups.... ..$149.88
Used. Complete living rms, bedrm. 
and kitchen. Pay only $8 month^

Box Springs & Matt.. $I4.W 
Large selection, repossessed Good
condition.

Used Range ..............$19.95
Full size.

Used Refrigerator ....$29.95
10 CU. ft

2-Pc. Living Room.. $49.95
Repossessed. Regular $129.95. Used 
2 months. 
"OUR LOSS IS YOUR GAIN"

McMahan's 
Furniture
1306 Sartor I

Torrance FA 8-I29S

WOE IS ME!
These folks had to send back their 
beautiful 4-room outfit with stove 
and refrigerator. They paid In $356» 
balance due, $299. Take over pay­ 
ments of $9.50 month and It's your*. 
A»k for Wright group.

FRIENDLY FURNITURE, 2047 Ter- 
rance Blvd., Torrance. Open week­ 
days 9-9; Tiles. & Sat. 9-6. Sun II 
noon to 5. FA I-09JO.

2 YEARS NEW 1 bdrm. rear duplex, 
newly painted. Adults. $65. Inquire 
211A W. 247th St. Lom(ta. 

DA A-5139

Apartments for Rtnt
(Furnished) 120

APTS. FOR RENT
$45 and up.   FURNISHED 
and UNFURNISHED. Sin­ 
gles, I, 2 and 3-bdrm. apts. 
Carports, newly redecorat­ 
ed inside and out. Near 
school playground. 
CHILDREN WELCOME 
Sheridan Gardens 

462 East 23Is* TE 4-7278
$85 ,

Modern I -Bedroom
Garage, oak floor* furnace and 
shower. 1-itory with front and 
rear entrance. Spacious lawns.

JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURTS 
Mgr.~ 1435 W. ?19th St.

_^_ FA 8-8502 _ __
2-BDRM., garb, dlsp., auto, washer, 

exposed beams. Inquire at 1114 
Crenshaw Blvd. Jr. Fashions or 
call after 7 GA 7-6189.

LOMITA area. Single turn. apt. Ideal 
sppt for bachelor. $55. DA 6-4490 
or after 6 p.m. DA 6-6209.

»1S 1»ER WEEK7~spaclous 3 rooms,
full size kitchen. Recreation area, 
child ok FA 1-9920.

Returned
FROM OUR TV SHOW
Save $200 on stunlng 3 room groflffc 
like new. Smart living room, beiF 
room and dining room with lovely 
tables, lamps and other extras. 
All for only $439. Pay $5 a week. 
Ask for Channel 5 group at HUB, 
1122 S. LaBrea, Inglewood, near 
 Century.

1 LIVING Room suit i' davenport,
I ehd tables & lamps, 1100. Call

DA 6-5*95

PC. Bedroom set with box spring* 
and mattress. $50. Call 

FA

Ruts, Carpttt, 
Floor Covering

12x14 GRF.Y all wool rug & pad. 
lust cleaned & In perfect cond. 
make offer, DA 6-6093.

Appliances 142
LATE MODEL .used refrigerators, 

freezers, washers and dryers. Very 
reasonable.
GUARANTEED & DELIVERED 
Liberal tra,de-ln allowance on your 
trade-in, working condition or not.

McMURRAY 
APPLIANCES m
22021 S. Figueroa W 

(Across fr6m Stephen White Jr. HI.)
FA 0-2484

111.25 wK. Roomy 1 bdrm. furnish­ 
ed ant. 1 children welcome. 

DA 4755.1
2-BDRM., garh. dlsp., TV antenna, 

auto washing machine. 1120 W. 
2S5th, Lomlta.

2 BEDROOM apt.. Newly decorated. 
Close to everything, adults. 722 
Portola Ave. Torrance.

$9 PER WtEK. All utilities paid. 
Kitchen. RECREATION AREA. 
Child ok. F9 1-9920.

FURN. 1 BEDROOM apt. 2 blocks 
from town. Utilities paid. 

FA R-6865

2-BEDROOM furnished apt. 25203 
Bella Porte Avenue.

Harbor City

Rooms for Rent 123
SHARE home, working lady. Room
with bath, large closet and garage.

FR 6-1705

Rentals, Miscellaneous 131

i960 DELUXE 14 cu. ft. double door 
refrigerator. Auto defrost, butter 
and cheese keeper on door, »4 gal. 
store In door. Beautiful turquoise 
interior, square model with flush 
door. Brand new. 5 year guaran­ 
tee. Full price $758.88. We'll de­ 
liver O S. PETERSON, 5390 Long 
Beach Blvd., N.L.B., corner of 
Market. Open Mon., Thurs. and 
Fri. 'til 9 p.m. Sunday 11 5.

ADMIRAL HOME FREEZER, '60 d(H 
luxe model. Holds 42ft pounds trot 
en' food. Can have for balance 
owe bank 0186.77 or take over p 
ments $9,50 month No ca»h need­ 
ed. 14118 S. Vermont. DA 48294.

tT FT7~ SE~R~v¥L7~$SO.~~ Wedgewood 
range, table top, $15. Both have 
had excelent car. A-l condition. 

FA 8-2098

10 CU. FT. Glbson Elec. Refrlg.. 
Good working cond. $25 ,can be 
seen at 3133 W. IMth St.

Radio, Television 144

FOR THE FINEST to

USED TV's m
and  

- Hi-Fi Equipment
See

GRIFFEY 
ELECTRIC

712 S. Pacific Ave. 
Retiondo FR 4-3444

1U

WHIRLPOOL AUTOMATIC WASHER, 
deluxe model. 7 speed and filter j 
flo. Can have for balance I owe 
bank $137.64 or take over my pay­ 
ments $» 94 month. No cash need­ 
ed. 14118 S. Vermont. DA 4-8294.

WAREHOUSE space for~~rent.~~t8ob 
sq. ft. downtown area. FA 1-0930.

Musical Instruments 
(Salts and Service) 152

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

Deluxe-Luxury
I & 2 Bedrm. ....$74.50 up

^New Apartments^
College, Church, Perk, Shopping
16820-16 Yukon at 168th

ROYAL YUKON APTS.

___DA 7-9003 
Modern 1-Bdrm. Apt.

Garage, oak floors, furnace, show­ 
er, one story with private front A, 
rear entrance, spacious lawns. $65 
JOSANDRA GARDEN COURTS 

Mgr , 1435 W. 219th St.
FA 8-8502

$89.50 i Bdrm 7~~
Large rooms, laundry facilities, dis­ 
posal, toddler ok. BUCCANEER 
APTS., 7189 W. Sepulveda, Torr. 
(Near Del Amo Center) FA 03992.

$79. LUXIJRY. 6 new 1 bdrmTcar 
peting, disposal, patio, garages. 
23520 Arlington. FR 14266.

LOVELY 7 bedrm., Garb. dlspTTlife 
bath with shower & tile kitchen, 
garage. Call r-of ore 9 a.m. or after 
4 p.m. FR 96107.

t NEW 1 bdrm. unitsT~A^uJts.~D7s 
posal and w w carpets. 2)520 Ar­ 
lington. FR 8-4766.

sVs7~2-Bi DRM~ trlpfei<r~3~ye«rs "old? 
Key at apt. I. Children ok. 10502 
S. Harvard. PA 0-33*4.

Wanted to Rant 133
MISSILE Industry Engineer moving 

to L.A. In Sept. to enter USC Den­ 
tal School needs nice unfurn. house 
or apt. at reasonable rent. Prefer 
near Harbor Freeway. Have 1 
child. Will be permanent for 4 yrs. 
Write W. F. Latta, 632 S. Jessica, 
Tucson, Arlr, or call

DA 6-5247 
Torrance the weekend of Aug. 13,
U *i 14._______________

3 OR 4 BEDRM. hquse, by 4 -re­ 
sponsible adults, $150. Torrance 
Press Box No. 17, 3338 W. Sepul­ 
veda Blvd. Torrance, Calif.

f - .__»._   _ V

Furniture 13*

.$ 
$39 
$549 
$79$ 
$7M

2 BEDROOM, w w carpeting, gar­ 
bage disposal, near schools. Chil­ 
dren welcome. DA 6-7484.

$48.50, LOVELY clean large rooms 
& closets. 1 bdrm. dls». Adults, 
no dogs. 912  . Sartorl. FR 43*84

155 ONE Bedroom apartment, 2nd 
apartment of 4 unit. Hardwood flrt. 
Tile bath, shower over tub, water 
paid. Children welcome. 1415 S W. 
2»7th. FA » 3677.

SPACIOUS 7 bedroom upper apt. 
Back patio, disposal, garete. Close 
to everything. DA 4-4711.

******
FINANCE CO. 

REPOSSESSION
5 rooms of furniture & appliances. 
Pay onlv $7.71 wk. Full price only 
$774. Includes refrigerator, deluxe 
gas range, Kroehler living room 
set, tables, lamps, rugs, washer, 
7-pc. dinette set, twin bedroom set, 
double bedroom set, bunk beds, 
baby bed, Simmons mattress, 
drapes, toaster, electric Iron ma­ 
chine, combination radio & TV, 
dishes, silverware. Ask for lot MW, 
Items 113 to 1M. Out-of-town credit 
O.K. Free delivery.
LINCOLN FURNITURE

400 N. Hawthorne Blvd.
Phone OR 8-8909

Corner UJnd St. I Hawthorrte Blvd.

1« GRAND PIANOS from 
Hammond Chord Organ 
Upright Piano ... 
Thomas Chord Organ 
Baldwin Acrosonlc console 
Lowr«v Spinet Organ 
Wurllt/er Electronic Piano

RENTALS
$9 -Spinet Piano, $15 Player Plane, 
$25 Organ.

3 FLOORS OP BARGAINS
McCRERY'S

334 Pine, Lon9 Beech Hi 4-W

INGLEWOOD
PIANO CO. 

Summer Specials! ^
Budget Prices. Terms to 3 Yeeri^

216 N. MARKET ST.
Eves, 'til 7 Frl , I, Sat. f

SAVE OVER $100 
Martin Guitar

White face, pearl trim, model
00026. Sells for $250, will seH tul-
tar & case for $160, Like new.
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